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2016-17 AZTEC MEN’S GOLF SCHEDULE

DAY DATE TOURNAMENT COURSE
Fall 2016
Sat.-Sun. Sept. 10-11 at Gopher Invitational Windsong Farm Golf Club
(Independence, Minn.)
Fri.-Sat. Sept. 23-24 at William H. Tucker Intercollegiate UNM Championship Course
(Albuquerque, N.M.)
Mon.-Tues. Oct. 10-11 at Alister MacKenzie Invitational The Meadow Club
(Fairfax, Calif.)
Mon.-Wed. Oct. 24-26 at Saint Mary’s Invitational Poppy Hills Golf Course
(Pebble Beach, Calif.)
Spring 2017
Mon.-Wed. Feb. 20-22 at The Prestige at PGA WEST or Greg Norman Course
(La Quinta, Calif.)
Mon.-Tues. Feb. 27-28 at Southwestern Invitational North Ranch Country Club
(Westlake Village, Calif.)
Mon.-Wed. March 6-8 at Southern Highlands Collegiate Southern Highlands Golf Club
(Las Vegas, Nev.)
Mon.-Tues. March 13-14 Lamkin San Diego Classic San Diego Country Club
(Chula Vista, Calif.)
Mon.-Tues. March 27-28 Oregon Duck Invitational Eugene Country Club
(Eugene, Ore.)
Sat.-Sun. April 8-9 Western Intercollegiate Pasatiempo Golf Club
(Santa Cruz, Calif.)
Fri.-Sun. April 21-23 at Mountain West Championship OMNI Tucson National Golf Club
(Tucson, Ariz.) Catalina Course
Mon.-Wed. May 15-17 at NCAA Regionals
(Stanford, Calif. / Auburn, Wash. Stanford G.C. / Washington National G.C.
West Lafayette, Ind. / Austin, Texas Kampen Course / University of Texas G.C.
Baton Rouge, La. / College Grove, Tenn.) University Club / The Grove G.C.
Fri.-Wed. May 26-31 at NCAA Championships Rich Harvest Farms

Home tournament in bold

(Sugar Grove, Ill.)

Schedule subject to change
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